
Stand: 28.03.2010 / 08:15:40

Ergebnisübersicht: Polzow,PLS am 27.03.2010 [201013001] 27.03.2010 - 27.03.2010

1 Springpferdeprfg. Kl.A**

1. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lampard45 8.40P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Clapham Junction94 8.20P

3. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Lord Beneton60 8.00P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussandro90 7.80P

5. Luisa Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Camina 188 7.40

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 417 7.30

7. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 787 6.70

8. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Concardo 219 5.90

9. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Ussain89 5.80

10. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Colynus18 5.60

11. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Voltaire 293 4.70

12. Christin Schmidt (PSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Sadebo FS78 0.00

2 Springpferdeprfg. Kl.L

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Cheyenne 92615 8.20P

2. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larohnja46 8.00P

3. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Erasco 1127 7.90P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larry 18647 7.80P

5. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Quintina SR76 7.40

6. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Baxton4 7.30

6. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 9637 7.30

8. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Matador SL66 7.20

9. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Countdown 4421 7.10

10. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2613 6.60

11. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Little Foot 6258 0.00

3 Springprüfung Kl. A*  mit Stilwertung

1. Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 5077 *(8.20) 0.00 / 50.74P

2. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12369 *(8.00) 0.00 / 48.18P

3. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal53 *(7.80) 0.00 / 49.44P

4. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 1331 *(7.30) 0.00 / 48.00P

5. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Ulando 586 *(7.20) 0.00 / 49.10P

6. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5159 *(7.00) 0.00 / 47.10P

6. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1268 *(7.00) 0.00 / 47.48P

8. Luisa Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Camina 188 *(6.70) 0.00 / 53.26P

9. Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk) Rapis91 *(6.50) 0.00 / 47.21P

10. Kai Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Prärie 773 *(5.70) 0.00 / 45.11P

11. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier32 *(5.50) 0.00 / 44.74P

12. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello79 *4.00 / 47.09

13. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lewiskhan98 *4.00 / 48.22

14. Ulrike Anklam (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nouvel Artiste92 *4.00 / 48.76

15. Kai Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Margarethe65 *4.00 / 48.80

16. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 4136 *4.00 / 49.24

16. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 5681 *4.00 / 49.24

18. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 29 *4.00 / 49.81

19. Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V) Fanny 39928 *4.00 / 51.74

20. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch10 *5.25 / 64.16

21. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian83 *5.75 / 66.82

22. Carolin Schwohls (Grambiner Haffreiter e.V) Honey Bee 335 *19.75 / 90.04

4/1 Springprüfung Kl. A* * m. St.

1. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant34 *0.00 / 34.78P

2. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 29 *0.00 / 36.58P

3. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Sancho 36580 *0.00 / 38.89P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 1083 *0.00 / 41.12P

5. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello79 *0.00 / 43.16P

6. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 467 *0.00 / 44.01P

7. Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 5077 *3.00 / 52.04P

8. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12369 *4.00 / 44.76P

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Baxton4 *4.00 / 46.98

10. Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk) Rapis91 *11.00 / 52.34

11. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larohnja46 *19.00 / 60.36

12. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Korweta Lady42 *25.00 / 58.72

13. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch10 0.00 / 48.94

13. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen71 0.00 / 45.51

15. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lexington 4099 0.00 / 56.50

16. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Duala 1725 4.00 / 44.43

17. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia43 4.00 / 47.48

18. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 539 4.00 / 47.72
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19. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal53 4.00 / 48.70

20. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2613 4.00 / 49.20

21. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian83 4.00 / 50.18

22. Anja Schaal (FRSV Plöwen) Chaly 212 4.00 / 50.33

23. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Koredo 240 4.00 / 51.89

24. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larry 18647 4.00 / 55.99

25. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Levado 1852 4.00 / 58.04

26. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 320 4.00 / 58.35

27. Kai Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Margarethe65 4.00 / 58.36

28. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Beyonce 56 4.00 / 59.16

29. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet49 4.00 / 60.52

30. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Uranus 8088 4.50 / 61.45

31. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Leggitesch48 5.25 / 64.03

32. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5159 8.00 / 46.80

33. Kai Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Prärie 773 8.00 / 47.02

34. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Timo 24885 8.00 / 50.32

35. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1268 11.00 / 71.86

36. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 417 12.00 / 54.80

37. Christin Schmidt (PSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Sadebo FS78 22.25 / 68.42

4/2 Springprüfung Kl. A* * m. St.

1. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 996 *0.00 / 35.60P

2. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed30 *0.00 / 37.27P

3. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50572 *0.00 / 39.36P

4. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Ulando 586 *0.00 / 41.95P

5. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 1331 *0.00 / 43.27P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 787 *0.00 / 45.18P

7. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 9637 *4.00 / 40.90P

8. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Dark Angel 2022 *4.00 / 45.80P

5 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Celine 15011 *0.00 / 27.89P

2. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kira 38438 *0.00 / 28.19P

3. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Little Foot 6258 *0.00 / 30.32P

4. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal53 *0.00 / 31.45P

5. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed30 *0.00 / 31.85P

6. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Sancho 36580 *0.00 / 32.50P

7. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 122 *4.00 / 26.16P

8. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Luna Jane64 *4.00 / 29.93P

9. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen71 *4.00 / 32.42

10. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 320 *4.00 / 34.13

11. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Levado 1852 *4.00 / 35.30

12. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Erasco 1127 *9.00 / 44.43

13. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lewiskhan98 4.00 / 45.76

14. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Chivas 4516 4.00 / 48.40

15. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 539 8.00 / 40.33

16. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier32 8.00 / 40.91

17. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Timo 24885 8.00 / 45.81

18. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lexington 4099 8.00 / 48.49

19. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Quintina SR76 8.75 / 52.08

20. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) Duala 1725 9.75 / 56.95

21. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Dark Angel 2022 10.75 / 60.27

6 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 5681 6.80P

2. Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V) Fanny 39928 6.60P

3. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 4136 6.50P

4. Carolin Schwohls (Grambiner Haffreiter e.V) Honey Bee 335 6.40P

4. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50572 6.40P

6. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Samorey97 6.10

7. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lewiskhan98 6.00
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